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FPM Agromehanika FPM-LK 125-2-1N
DOUBLE CUTTER BAR MOWER (1,25m)

Parameters
Name
Working width
Number of knives
CAT
Minimum HP
RPM
Speed
Working capacity
Cutting height
Weight

Other

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f78-6274

Unit
1250 mm
32 pcs
1N

24 hp
540 rpm
12 KM/H
1.5 ha/h
3-9cm
172 kg

Manual lift

Rear-mounted tractor mowers with two moveable cutter bars designed for cutting all types of grass, forage plants and medicinal herbs, as well
as for public utility works. This type of mower is equipped with highquality cutter bar made in Germany (ESM) and can be used for mowing

even under difficult conditions, such as: flattened and tangled grass, damp terrain, terrains with molehills, slopes, during moderate rainfall, etc.
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